
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
201 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/21)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

  
O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2021\Agendas BPW\11-18-2021\5_Change Orders\C107-CCO1-Perfect Turf-Resilient Surface 
Dopp Priedeman Howell Oaks Playgrounds.docx  

               
 

Project: Installation of Poured-In-Place Resilient Surfacing for Dopp, Priedeman and Howell 
Oaks Subdivision Park Playgrounds  

    
Date:   11/18/21 
 
Contract Number:   4207 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:   1  
 
Contractor:   Perfect Turf LLC 
 
Amount of original contract ................................................................................ $211,680.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ....................................................   $211,680.00 
 
Description of change: 
645 Additional Square Footage of Surface at unit bid price of $16.80/sq. ft ........... $10,836.00 
 
Total Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................... $10,836.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................... $222,516.00 
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
Perfect Turf LLC 
 
 
 


